Fire Alarm Systems | FAA-440 Analog Bases
FAA-440 Analog Bases
u Modular design
u Easy detector removal for cleaning and servicing
u Stable mounting of detectors
u Terminal screws for remote LED, Data In and Out
provided

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering Information
FAA-440-B4 Analog Standard Base 4-inch
Order number FAA-440-B4
FAA-440-B4-ISO Analog Isolator Base 4-inch
Order number FAA-440-B4-ISO
FAA-440-B6 Analog Standard Base 6-inch
Order number FAA-440-B6
FAA-440-B6-ISO Analog Isolator Base 6-inch
Order number FAA-440-B6-ISO
2 | FAA-440 Analog Bases
3 | FAA-440 Analog Bases
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.